THE GLOWMAN
Park/Urban/Garden Pole Luminaires€
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/20/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
BUILT FOR THE STORM
CODE: BO
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
CODE:
BB-GLW-GN-PL
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Urban Luminaires
Die-casting aluminum finishing
LED
FIXTURE TYPE:
80
CRI:
MATERIAL:
B57
LENS:
LIGHTING
110-277V
VOLTAGE:
IP RATING:
IK 07
IK RATING:
IP 65
-GLW.00.0899
-GLW.00.0901
-GLW.00.0900
Series of bollards and poles with a minimal design available in various heights. Designed to illuminate squares, avenues and driveways, parks, walkways. Made of aluminum alloy with high resistance to oxidation subjected to treatment with nano-bonderite and protected with textured polyester powder coating, they make the product resistant to atmospheric€agents and UV rays, guaranteeing maximum protection over the years. The silicone gaskets ensure maximum sealing in all operating conditions and temperatures. The opal polycarbonate diffuser makes it highly resistant to shocks and allows to obtain a homogeneous light distribution. The external screws are in stainless steel and on request it is also available in the vandal-proof version for installations on public grounds. The product is installed by means of pressure anchors to be screwed directly into the ground or by means of anchors embedded in concrete.
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/20/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-GLW-GN-PL-GLW.00.0899-NMXO.300-AG-AC204
Example:
CODE: BB-GLW-GN-PL-GLW.00.0899-NMXO.300-AG-AC204
CODE: BOCODE:
BB-GLW-GN-PL
CODE:
BB-GLW-GN-PL
NOTES:
MODELS:
CODE -GLW.00.0899
-NMXO.300
-NMXO.400
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter (D): 6.49˛ [16.5 cm]
Height/Projection (H): 59.05˛ [150 cm]
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 41.6 W / 4000K / 4352 lm
Luminaire efficiency: 62.8 lm/W
Fixture consumption: 47.3 W
Luminaire emission[lm]: 1X2971
OPTICAL:
Beam angle: 360°
Light distribution: Other
Beam directionability: Fixed optics
-GLW.00.0899
-GLW.00.0901
-GLW.00.0900
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter (D): 6.49˛ [16.5 cm]
Height/Projection (H): 59.05˛ [150 cm]
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 41.6 W / 3000K / 4592 lm
Luminaire efficiency: 66.3 lm/W
Fixture consumption: 47.3 W
Luminaire emission[lm]: 1X3134
OPTICAL:
Beam angle: 360°
Light distribution: Other
Beam directionability: Fixed optics
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/20/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-GLW-GN-PL-GLW.00.0899-NMXO.300-AG-AC204
Example:
CODE: BB-GLW-GN-PL-GLW.00.0899-NMXO.300-AG-AC204
CODE: BO
CODE:
BB-GLW-GN-PL
NOTES:
MODELS:
CODE -GLW.00.0900
-MPXO.300
-MPXO.400
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter (D): 6.49˛ [16.5 cm]
Height/Projection (H): 78.74˛ [200 cm]
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 58.2 W / 4000K / 6093 lm
Luminaire efficiency: 64.3 lm/W
Fixture consumption: 64.7 W
Luminaire emission[lm]: 1X4159
OPTICAL:
Beam angle: 360°
Light distribution: Other
Beam directionability: Fixed optics
-GLW.00.0899
-GLW.00.0901
-GLW.00.0900
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter (D): 6.49˛ [16.5 cm]
Height/Projection (H): 78.74˛ [200 cm]
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 58.2 W / 3000K / 6429 lm
Luminaire efficiency: 67.8 lm/W
Fixture consumption: 64.7 W
Luminaire emission[lm]: 1X4388
OPTICAL:
Beam angle: 360°
Light distribution: Other
Beam directionability: Fixed optics
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/20/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-GLW-GN-PL-GLW.00.0899-NMXO.300-AG-AC204
Example:
CODE: BB-GLW-GN-PL-GLW.00.0899-NMXO.300-AG-AC204
CODE: BO
CODE:
BB-GLW-GN-PL
NOTES:
MODELS:
CODE -GLW.00.0900
-BSXO.300
-BSXO.400
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter (D): 6.49˛ [16.5 cm]
Height/Projection (H): 78.74˛ [200 cm]
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / €81.1 W / 4000K / 8486 lm
Luminaire efficiency: 64.3 lm/W
Fixture consumption: 90.1 W
Luminaire emission[lm]: 1X5793
OPTICAL:
Beam angle: 360°
Light distribution: Other
Beam directionability: Fixed optics
-GLW.00.0899
-GLW.00.0901
-GLW.00.0900
DIMENSIONS:
Diameter (D): 6.49˛ [16.5 cm]
Height/Projection (H): 98.42˛ [250 cm]
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 81.1 W / 3000K / 8954 lm
Luminaire efficiency: 67.8 lm/W
Fixture consumption: 90.1 W
Luminaire emission[lm]: 1X6112
OPTICAL:
Beam angle: 360°
Light distribution: Other
Beam directionability: Fixed optics
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/20/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-GLW-GN-PL-GLW.00.0899-NMXO.300-AG-AC204
Example:
CODE: BB-GLW-GN-PL-GLW.00.0899-NMXO.300-AG-AC204
CODE: BO
CODE:
BB-GLW-GN-PL
NOTES:
-GLW.00.0899
-GLW.00.0899
-GLW.00.0901
-GLW.00.0901
-GLW.00.0900
-GLW.00.0900
DRAWINGS:
CODE
CODE
CODE
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/20/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-GLW-GN-PL-GLW.00.0899-NMXO.300-AG-AC204
Example:
CODE: BB-GLW-GN-PL-GLW.00.0899-NMXO.300-AG-AC204
CODE: BO
CODE:
BB-GLW-GN-PL
NOTES:
-GLW.00.0899
-GLW.00.0901
-GLW.00.0900
FINISH OPTIONS:
ACCESSORIES:
STANDARD FINISHES
CUSTOM REQUEST FINISHES
Anthracite grey(matt)
White matt
Bronze
Antique grey matt
Sand matt
Black matt
Corten matt
Blue matt
Green matt
-AG
-WM
-BR
-AGM
-SM
-BM
-CM
-BLM
-GM
-LG Light grey(matt)
-AC204
-AC349
-AC279